Departmental Routine for Even Semester Students during February 2024-August 2024

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sem

2nd
4th
6th
2nd
4th

6th

2nd
4th
6th
2nd
4th
6th

2nd
4th
6th

2nd
4th
6th

10.00-
11.00 11.00-12.00 12.00-1.00

AM(S-220)
AM(S-102)

AM(S-101)

RM(305)
RM(308)

RM(H-216)
AM(S-103)

RM(S-101)
RM(S-103)
RM(S-
101)
AM-305

AM(S-101)

RM(S-103)

1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00
AM(201)

RM(S-
102)

AM(S-102)
AM-308

RM(S-103)
RM(302)

AM (H-
217)
AM (H-
216)

RM(S-
101)

3.00-4.00

AM(S-102)

AM(S-102)

RM(306)
RM(301)

RM(S-101)

RM(S-101)

4.00-5.00

AM(206)

AM(206)
RM(S-101)

RM(301)

AM-201

AM-206



