Departmental Routine for Even Semester Students during February 2024-August 2024

Day	Sem	10.00- 11.00	11.00-12.00	12.00-1.00	1.00-2.00	2.00-3.00	3.00-4.00	4.00-5.00
Monday	2nd				AM(201)		AM(S-102)	
	4th			AM(S-220)				AM(206)
	6th		AM(S-102)					
Tuesday	2nd			AM(S-101)				
	4th			RM(305)				AM(206)
	6th		RM(308)		RM(S- 102)		AM(S-102)	RM(S-101)
Wednesday	2nd		RM(H-216)					
	4th					AM(S-102)		RM(301)
	6th		AM(S-103)		AM-308		RM(306)	
Thursday	2nd						RM(301)	
	4th			RM(S-101)		RM(S-103)		
	6th		RM(S-103)		RM(302)			
Friday	2nd	RM(S- 101)						AM-201
	4th			AM-305				
	6th		AM(S-101)		AM (H- 217)		RM(S-101)	
Saturday	2nd				AM (H- 216)		RM(S-101)	
	4th							AM-206
	6th		RM(S-103)		RM(S- 101)			